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198002190000
19380

02/19/1980
12:00:00

MID-SOUTH
ENTERPRISES
INC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

JACKSON CO 34 872

198002190000
19500

02/19/1980
12:00:00

MID-SOUTH
ENTERPRISES
INC

Grantor DEEDS L&M HOMES
INC

324 996

198002200000
20140

02/20/1980
12:00:00

MID-SOUTH
ENTERPRISES
INC

Grantor DEEDS C&F CONST
CO INC

325 9 7 96 Lot#:6 Blk:2
Book:7 Pg:96
Sub:FERNWO
OD FOURTH
SECTOR
Other:CORRE
CTED 06/21/10

198005280000
58160

05/28/1980
12:00:00

MID-SOUTH
ENTERPRISES
INC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

JACKSON CO 36 188

198002200000
19950

02/20/1980
12:00:00

MID-SOUTH
ENTERPRISES
INC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

JACKSON CO 34 881

198002220000
21530

02/22/1980
12:00:00

MID-SOUTH
ENTERPRISES
INC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

JACKSON CO 34 912

198005290000
59070

05/29/1980
12:00:00

MID-SOUTH
ENTERPRISES
INC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

BHAM TRUST
NATL BANK

36 224

198005300000
59090

05/30/1980
12:00:00

MID-SOUTH
ENTERPRISES
INC

Grantee RELEASES BHAM TRUST
NATL BANK

36 236

198008110000
87820

08/11/1980
12:00:00

MID-SOUTH
ENTERPRISES
INC

Grantee RELEASES BHAM TRUST
NATL BANK

37 69

198008110000
87930

08/11/1980
12:00:00

MID-SOUTH
ENTERPRISES
INC

Grantee RELEASES BHAM TRUST
NATL BANK

37 70

198007240000
81480

07/24/1980
12:00:00

MID-SOUTH
ENTERPRISES
INC

Grantor DEEDS HILDRETH,
BILLY &
PATSY

327 659

198009080000
99690

09/08/1980
12:00:00

MID-SOUTH
ENTERPRISES
INC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

JACKSON CO 37 417

198009160001
03680

09/16/1980
12:00:00

MID-SOUTH
ENTERPRISES
INC

Grantor DEEDS WHITE,
LEONARD H,
JR.

328 521


