Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Date Recorded= 1980; Name= MID- SOUTH ENTERPRISES INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198002190000 19380	02/19/1980 12:00:00	MID-SOUTH ENTERPRISES INC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	JACKSON CO	34	872				
198002190000 19500	02/19/1980 12:00:00	MID-SOUTH ENTERPRISES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	L&M HOMES INC	324	996				
198002200000 20140	02/20/1980 12:00:00	MID-SOUTH ENTERPRISES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	C&F CONST CO INC	325	9	7	96		Lot#:6 Blk:2 Book:7 Pg:96 Sub:FERNWO OD FOURTH SECTOR Other:CORRE CTED 06/21/10
198005280000 58160	05/28/1980 12:00:00	MID-SOUTH ENTERPRISES INC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	JACKSON CO	36	188				
198002200000 19950	02/20/1980 12:00:00	MID-SOUTH ENTERPRISES INC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	JACKSON CO	34	881				
198002220000 21530	02/22/1980 12:00:00	MID-SOUTH ENTERPRISES INC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	JACKSON CO	34	912				
198005290000 59070	05/29/1980 12:00:00	MID-SOUTH ENTERPRISES INC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	BHAM TRUST NATL BANK	36	224				
198005300000 59090	05/30/1980 12:00:00	MID-SOUTH ENTERPRISES INC	Grantee	RELEASES	BHAM TRUST NATL BANK	36	236				
198008110000 87820	08/11/1980 12:00:00	MID-SOUTH ENTERPRISES INC	Grantee	RELEASES	BHAM TRUST NATL BANK	37	69				
198008110000 87930	08/11/1980 12:00:00	MID-SOUTH ENTERPRISES INC	Grantee	RELEASES	BHAM TRUST NATL BANK	37	70				
198007240000 81480	07/24/1980 12:00:00	MID-SOUTH ENTERPRISES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	HILDRETH, BILLY & PATSY	327	659				
198009080000 99690	09/08/1980 12:00:00	MID-SOUTH ENTERPRISES INC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	JACKSON CO	37	417				
198009160001 03680	09/16/1980 12:00:00	MID-SOUTH ENTERPRISES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	WHITE, LEONARD H, JR.	328	521				